
Hallenspielplan  Hermsdorf, Werner-Seelenbinder-Sporthalle  ( 420301 )
An der Sporthalle
07629   Hermsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 08.08.2025 18:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1 USV Halle 2 25:24

Fr. 15.08.2025 19:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 2 HC "Leipzige…City"e.V. 1 21:25

Di. 19.08.2025 18:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1 HSC Erfurt 28:17



Hallenspielplan  Hermsdorf, Werner-Seelenbinder-Sporthalle  ( 420301 )
An der Sporthalle
07629   Hermsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.08.2025 10:00

10:00

11:15

11:20

12:30

12:40

14:00

14:45

15:20

16:00

16:40

17:15

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

Koweg Görlitz 1

HSV Apolda 1990

HSV Apolda 1990

Koweg Görlitz 1

HSV Bad Blan…burg e.V. 1

HSV Apolda 1990

Koweg Görlitz 1

Koweg Görlitz 1

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

HSV Bad Blan…burg e.V. 1

HSV Apolda 1990

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

Koweg Görlitz 1

Koweg Görlitz 1

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

HSV Apolda 1990

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1

HSV Bad Blan…burg e.V. 1

HSV Apolda 1990

HSV Apolda 1990

Koweg Görlitz 1

0:0

13:27

21:18

0:0

27:17

0:0

0:0

25:17

0:0

19:28

0:0

29:19

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Do. 28.08.2025 18:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1 SV Fortuna G…usen e.V. 1 27:23

Do. 04.09.2025 19:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 2 Post SV Gera e.V. 1 31:36

Sa. 27.09.2025 14:00

16:30

19:30

LL F

RegOL
mJB

OLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

Nordhäuser SV

HSV Apolda 1990

SV Aufbau Altenburg

21:22

23:24

28:25

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

14:00

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegOLM

SV Hermsdorf

Post SV Gera

SV Hermsdorf

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Ilm-Kreis

SV Hermsdorf II

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HBV Jena 90 II

Post SV Gera

HBV Jena 90 II

SV Hermsdorf

Post SV Gera

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

6:8

10:19

20:5

14:12

9:10

11:4

34:28

Fr. 24.10.2025 19:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

SV Hermsdorf e.V. 1 LSV Ziegelheim e.V. 1 21:33

Sa. 25.10.2025 16:00

19:30

LL F

OLM

HV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

Thüringer HC III

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09

35:24

27:27

Sa. 01.11.2025 16:30

19:00

LL F

RegOLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

SV Aufbau Altenburg II

21:15

28:25



Hallenspielplan  Hermsdorf, Werner-Seelenbinder-Sporthalle  ( 420301 )
An der Sporthalle
07629   Hermsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 16:30

19:30

RegOL
wJB

OLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HBV Jena 90

36:24

29:29

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:00

13:45

14:35

15:20

16:10

16:55

18:30

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

LL F

SV Hermsdorf

ThSV Eisenach (a.K.)

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

SV Hermsdorf

Thüringer HC-EF

SV Hermsdorf

Nordhäuser SV

Nordhäuser SV II

Nordhäuser SV

HV Hermsdorf

ThSV Eisenach (a.K.)

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

SV Hermsdorf

Nordhäuser SV

Nordhäuser SV II

Thüringer HC-EF

Nordhäuser SV II

SV Hermsdorf

Thüringer HC-EF

SV Hermsdorf

16:18

16:10

6:21

9:12

19:6

2:23

5:9

17:5

9:22

20:23

Sa. 29.11.2025 16:30

19:30

LL F

OLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

Thüringer HC III

LSV Ziegelheim

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:00

15:00

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJB

RegOL
wJB

SV Hermsdorf

HSC Erfurt

Wölfe Erfurt II

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

HSC Erfurt

Wölfe Erfurt II

SV Hermsdorf

Post SV Gera

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 19:30 OLM SV Hermsdorf HSG Suhl 0:0

So. 11.01.2026 13:00 RegOL
mJB

SV Hermsdorf HSC Erfurt 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 12:00

14:00

16:30

19:30

RegOL
wJB

LL F

RegOLM

OLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

SV Hermsdorf

HSV Sömmerda 05

Wölfe Erfurt II

HSV Weimar II

HSV Apolda 1990

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 14:30

16:30

19:00

LL F

RegOL
wJB

RegOLM

HV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

Wölfe Erfurt II

HV 90 Artern

TSV Eisenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 13:00 RegOL
mJB

SV Hermsdorf HSV Weimar 0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 16:30

19:30

RegOL
wJB

OLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

HSV Weimar

Wölfe Erfurt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 15:00

19:30

LL F

OLM

HV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

HSV Ronneburg

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hermsdorf, Werner-Seelenbinder-Sporthalle  ( 420301 )
An der Sporthalle
07629   Hermsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.03.2026 14:00 RegOL
wJB

SV Hermsdorf Thüringer HC - EF III 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:30

17:00

LL F

RegOLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

HV Hermsdorf

HSV Ronneburg II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 16:30

19:30

RegOLM

OLM

SV Hermsdorf II

SV Hermsdorf

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Weimar

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 15:00

17:30

LL F

RegOLM

HV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

Nordhäuser SV

SV BW Auma

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 14:00

16:30

19:30

LL F

RegOLM

OLM

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

SV Hermsdorf

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

HBV Jena 90 III

HSG Werratal 05

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 15:00

19:30

LL F

OLM

HV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh.

0:0

0:0


